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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

Communities
Cemeteries

Churches

Schools

Acklin Christian Methodist Episcopal
Church

Alabama A&M University
Arnett Cemetery

Avalon Plantation

Beadle Cemetery

Berkley and the Berkley School

Big Cove Ebenezer Missionary
Baptist Church and Hayes Chapel
School

Cedar Grove €hurch
Center Grove €hurch

Center School

Conyers School fRosenwald)

Cowan Cemetery

Crutcher Cemetery
Dickson-Graham-Rankin Plantation
East Plantation and Slave Cemetery
Elko and Elko Switch Cemetery
Farley School

Farmer's Capital School
tRosenwald)

Fennell Plantation and Fennell
(Fennil) Cemetery

Gaines €hapel and Burton
Cemetery

Glenwood Cemetery

Green Grove Cemetery
Green Grove

Groves Cemetery

Gurley

Harvest

Harvest School
Horton-Joiner Cemetery
Horton School {Rosenwald)
Huntsville

Indian Creek Primitive Baptist
Church

Indian Creek School
Inman (Emiline) Cemetery
Jamar Plantation

Indicates a Historical - Non-Extant Resource
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37.

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.

53.

Joiner Cemetery
Jordan Cemetery

Jude Plantation (David and Lucy
Crutcher House)

Lacy Plantation and Lacey
Cemetery

Lanier Plantation and Slave
Cemetery

Lipscomb Plantation and Hancock
Cemetery

Madison

McCrary Plantation and McCrary-
Wright Cemetery

Meridianville

Meridianville Bottom School
Morris Chapel School

Mt. Carmel School (Rosenwald)
Mt. Lebanon School {Rosenwald)
Mt. Zion Missionary Baptist Church
Mullins Flat

Myrtle Grove Plantation and Collier
Cemetery

New Market

New Mount Olive €hurch and
Cemetery

New Zion Steadfast Primitive Baptist
Church

54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.

69.

70.

Detail 1

Oakwood University

Pond Beat

Pulley Cemetery

Ross' €hapel

Sam Moore Cemetery

Silver Hill School {Rosenwald)
Simpson Slave Cemetery

Timmons Plantation and Cemetery
Toney

Toney High School

Toney Rosenwald School

Triana and the Triana Cemeteries
Turner Cemetery

Turner Christian Methodist
Episcopal Church

Union Hill Cumberland Presbyterian
Church and School

Wiggins Plantation and Slave
Cemetery

William Hooper Councill High
School
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